
 

РЕЙТИНГОВЫЕ СПИСКИ НА 08.08.2019 

Форма обучения: Очная 

 

Направление: История 

         
№ 

п/

п 

№ 

лист

а 

ФИО 

Результат ЕГЭ / вступительных испытаний Льготы 
нал. 

ориг. 

соглас

ие 
зач 1экз. 

(рус. яз.) 

2экз.  

(Ист.)  

3 экз.  

(Общ.

) 

ср. 

балл 

доп 

балл 
сумма 

вне 

конк

. 

медаль 

 целевой прием 

           1              

 особые права            

1              

 
общий (коммерция)                       

1 
Е/И-

14 

Бевз Владислав 

Александрович 
73 75 71   219      

2 
Е/И-

16 

Мкртчян Арман 

Эдуардович 
69 82 66   217      

3 
Е/И-

11 

Саганович 

Андрей 

Борисович 

53 68 57   178      

4 
Е/И-

13 

Кобзарь Ольга 

Олеговна 
54 41 46   141      

5 
Е/И-

12 

Тошмотова 

Пакизе 

Шахлоалиевна 

44 41 44   129      

6 
Е/И-

15 

Стеблецов 

Никита 

Евгеньевич 

43 36 45   124      
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9              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16              

17              

18              

19              
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